RACE FOR THE SEAT! 2024

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Sep 26 5:43am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Karen had a Little Lamb
Hung Long
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Yahoolie Nation

The Mexicutioner

The Peated Pigskin

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Karen had a Little Lamb
BREECED LIGHTNING
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
McSnarf

The Mexicutioner

RB & FB

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Karen had a Little Lamb
BREECED LIGHTNING
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
McSnarf

The Mexicutioner

RB & FB

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Karen had a Little Lamb
BREECED LIGHTNING
Hung Long

Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Yahoolie Nation

Joe Exoctics

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Karen had a Little Lamb
BREECED LIGHTNING
Hung Long

Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Joe Exoctics

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Karen had a Little Lamb
BREECED LIGHTNING
Hung Long

Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Yahoolie Nation

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Karen had a Little Lamb
BREECED LIGHTNING
Hung Long

Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Yahoolie Nation

Joe Exoctics

198.20
153.10
179.00
183.70
214.70

97.20

179.70
134.60
151.50
131.80
159.10
118.40

191.20
157.00
174.40
233.50
174.70
131.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

BREECED LIGHTNING
Eat, Drink, & be Murray
McSnarf

Joe Exoctics

RB & FB

Pitch King

Hung Long

Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Yahoolie Nation

Joe Exoctics

The Peated Pigskin
Pitch King

Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Hung Long

Joe Exoctics

Yahoolie Nation

Pitch King

The Peated Pigskin

Mooseknuckles n' TDs
McSnarf

The Peated Pigskin
Pitch King

The Mexicutioner

RB & FB

McSnarf

Yahoolie Nation
The Mexicutioner
RB & FB

The Peated Pigskin
Pitch King

Pitch King

The Peated Pigskin
Joe Exoctics
McSnarf

The Mexicutioner
RB & FB

The Peated Pigskin
RB & FB

McSnarf
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Pitch King

The Mexicutioner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149.90
122.30
161.20
154.10
126.50
145.60

153.70
241.00
223.90
154.70
178.30
164.60

130.20
134.80
200.90
159.00
134.60
153.60

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
RACE FOR THE SEAT! 2024 2024 Schedule
Thu Sep 26 5:43am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Karen had a Little Lamb VS Yahoolie Nation
BREECED LIGHTNING VS Joe Exoctics

Hung Long VS Pitch King

Eat, Drink, & be Murray Vs The Mexicutioner
Mooseknuckles n' TDs VS RB & FB

McSnarf Vs The Peated Pigskin

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Karen had a Little Lamb VS Joe Exoctics
BREECED LIGHTNING VS The Mexicutioner
Hung Long VS Yahoolie Nation
Eat, Drink, & be Murray Vs The Peated Pigskin
Mooseknuckles n' TDs Vs Pitch King

McSnarf VS RB & FB

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Karen had a Little Lamb VS RB & FB

BREECED LIGHTNING VS Pitch King

Hung Long Vs Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Eat, Drink, & be Murray Vs Yahoolie Nation
McSnarf VS The Mexicutioner

Joe Exoctics Vs The Peated Pigskin

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Karen had a Little Lamb VS The Mexicutioner
BREECED LIGHTNING VS Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Hung Long VS RB & FB

Eat, Drink, & be Murray Vs Joe Exoctics

McSnarf VS Pitch King

Yahoolie Nation Vs The Peated Pigskin

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Karen had a Little Lamb VS BREECED LIGHTNING
Hung Long Vs Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Mooseknuckles n' TDs VS McSnarf

Yahoolie Nation VS Joe Exoctics

The Mexicutioner VS RB & FB

The Peated Pigskin Vs Pitch King

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Karen had a Little Lamb Vs Hung Long

BREECED LIGHTNING Vs Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Mooseknuckles n' TDs VS Yahoolie Nation
McSnarf VS Joe Exoctics

The Mexicutioner VS The Peated Pigskin

RB & FB Vs Pitch King

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Karen had a Little Lamb VS Eat, Drink, & be Murray
BREECED LIGHTNING VS Hung Long
Mooseknuckles n' TDs Vs Joe Exoctics

McSnarf Vs Yahoolie Nation

The Mexicutioner VS Pitch King

RB & FB Vs The Peated Pigskin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



RACE FOR THE SEAT! 2024

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Sep 26 5:43am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

BREECED LIGHTNING
Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Hung Long

Joe Exoctics

Karen had a Little Lamb
McSnarf
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Pitch King

RB & FB

The Mexicutioner

The Peated Pigskin
Yahoolie Nation

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

BREECED LIGHTNING
Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Hung Long

Joe Exoctics

Karen had a Little Lamb
McSnarf
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Pitch King

RB & FB

The Mexicutioner

The Peated Pigskin
Yahoolie Nation

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

BREECED LIGHTNING
Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Hung Long

Joe Exoctics

Karen had a Little Lamb
McSnarf
Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Pitch King

RB & FB

The Mexicutioner

The Peated Pigskin
Yahoolie Nation

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



