

RACE FOR THE SEAT! 2024

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule

Thu Sep 26 5:43am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Karen had a Little Lamb	198.20	VS	BREECED LIGHTNING	149.90
Hung Long	153.10	VS	Eat, Drink, & be Murray	122.30
Mooseknuckles n' TDs	179.00	VS	McSnarf	161.20
Yahoolie Nation	183.70	VS	Joe Exoctics	154.10
The Mexicutioner	214.70	VS	RB & FB	126.50
The Peated Pigskin	97.20	VS	Pitch King	145.60
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Karen had a Little Lamb	179.70	VS	Hung Long	153.70
BREECED LIGHTNING	134.60	VS	Eat, Drink, & be Murray	241.00
Mooseknuckles n' TDs	151.50	VS	Yahoolie Nation	223.90
McSnarf	131.80	VS	Joe Exoctics	154.70
The Mexicutioner	159.10	VS	The Peated Pigskin	178.30
RB & FB	118.40	VS	Pitch King	164.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Karen had a Little Lamb	191.20	VS	Eat, Drink, & be Murray	130.20
BREECED LIGHTNING	157.00	VS	Hung Long	134.80
Mooseknuckles n' TDs	174.40	VS	Joe Exoctics	200.90
McSnarf	233.50	VS	Yahoolie Nation	159.00
The Mexicutioner	174.70	VS	Pitch King	134.60
RB & FB	131.30	VS	The Peated Pigskin	153.60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Karen had a Little Lamb		VS	Mooseknuckles n' TDs	
BREECED LIGHTNING		VS	McSnarf	
Hung Long		VS	The Peated Pigskin	
Eat, Drink, & be Murray		VS	Pitch King	
Yahoolie Nation		VS	The Mexicutioner	
Joe Exoctics		VS	RB & FB	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Karen had a Little Lamb		VS	McSnarf	
BREECED LIGHTNING		VS	Yahoolie Nation	
Hung Long		VS	The Mexicutioner	
Eat, Drink, & be Murray		VS	RB & FB	
Mooseknuckles n' TDs		VS	The Peated Pigskin	
Joe Exoctics		VS	Pitch King	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Karen had a Little Lamb		VS	Pitch King	
BREECED LIGHTNING		VS	The Peated Pigskin	
Hung Long		VS	Joe Exoctics	
Eat, Drink, & be Murray		VS	McSnarf	
Mooseknuckles n' TDs		VS	The Mexicutioner	
Yahoolie Nation		VS	RB & FB	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Karen had a Little Lamb		VS	The Peated Pigskin	
BREECED LIGHTNING		VS	RB & FB	
Hung Long		VS	McSnarf	
Eat, Drink, & be Murray		VS	Mooseknuckles n' TDs	
Eat, Drink, & be Murray Yahoolie Nation		vs vs	Mooseknuckles n' TDs Pitch King	



RACE FOR THE SEAT! 2024

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Sep 26 5:43am ET

W 10 N=1 W 10		
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		V 1 1' N C
Karen had a Little Lamb	VS	Yahoolie Nation
BREECED LIGHTNING	VS	Joe Exoctics
Hung Long	VS	Pitch King
Eat, Drink, & be Murray	VS	The Mexicutioner
Mooseknuckles n' TDs	VS	RB & FB
McSnarf	VS	The Peated Pigskin
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Karen had a Little Lamb		loo Eventino
BREECED LIGHTNING	VS	Joe Exoctics The Mexicutioner
	VS	
Hung Long	VS	Yahoolie Nation
Eat, Drink, & be Murray	VS	The Peated Pigskin
Mooseknuckles n' TDs	VS	Pitch King
McSnarf	VS	RB & FB
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Karen had a Little Lamb	VS	RB & FB
BREECED LIGHTNING	VS	Pitch King
	VS	Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Hung Long	_	Yahoolie Nation
Eat, Drink, & be Murray	VS	
McSnarf	VS	The Mexicutioner
Joe Exoctics	VS	The Peated Pigskin
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Karen had a Little Lamb	VS	The Mexicutioner
BREECED LIGHTNING	VS	Mooseknuckles n' TDs
Hung Long	VS	RB & FB
Eat, Drink, & be Murray	VS	Joe Exoctics
McSnarf	VS	Pitch King
Yahoolie Nation	vs	The Peated Pigskin
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Karen had a Little Lamb	VS	BREECED LIGHTNING
Hung Long	VS	Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Mooseknuckles n' TDs	VS	McSnarf
Yahoolie Nation	VS	Joe Exoctics
The Mexicutioner	VS	RB & FB
The Peated Pigskin	VS	Pitch King
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Karen had a Little Lamb	VS	Hung Long
BREECED LIGHTNING		Eat, Drink, & be Murray
Mooseknuckles n' TDs	VS	Yahoolie Nation
McSnarf	VS	Joe Exoctics
	VS	
The Mexicutioner	VS	The Peated Pigskin
RB & FB	VS	Pitch King
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Karen had a Little Lamb	VS	Eat, Drink, & be Murray
BREECED LIGHTNING	VS	Hung Long
Mooseknuckles n' TDs	VS	Joe Exoctics
McSnarf	VS	Yahoolie Nation
The Mexicutioner	VS	Pitch King
RB & FB	VS	The Peated Pigskin



RACE FOR THE SEAT! 2024

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Sep 26 5:43am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

BREECED LIGHTNING

Eat, Drink, & be Murray

Hung Long

Joe Exoctics

Karen had a Little Lamb

McSnarf

Mooseknuckles n' TDs

Pitch King

RB & FB

The Mexicutioner

The Peated Pigskin

Yahoolie Nation

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

BREECED LIGHTNING

Eat, Drink, & be Murray

Hung Long

Joe Exoctics

Karen had a Little Lamb

McSnarf

Mooseknuckles n' TDs

Pitch King

RB & FB

The Mexicutioner

The Peated Pigskin

Yahoolie Nation

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

BREECED LIGHTNING

Eat, Drink, & be Murray

Hung Long

Joe Exoctics

Karen had a Little Lamb

McSnarf

Mooseknuckles n' TDs

Pitch King

RB & FB

The Mexicutioner

The Peated Pigskin

Yahoolie Nation

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled